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November 12, 1991 CONTINUED 

205152 STATE INSURANCE FUND 

205156 STATE INSURANCE FUND 

205159 STATE INSURANCE FUND 

206877 JANDA, DALE / 

206878 JANDA, DALE 

206970 TITSWORTH, DONNA 

207021 YOUNG J D CO 

207118 BROWN, FREDDIE L 

207119 STEVENS, KATHLEEN 

1991 - 1992 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 

202218 SCOTT RICE CO INC 

202218 SCOTT RICE CO INC 

202218 SCOTT RICE CO INC 

202218 SCOTT RICE CO INC 

203152 MICRO BIO-MEDICS INC 

203448 XEROX CORPORATION. 

204112 HICKS, PHYLLIS A 

204727 BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 

204757 BEEBE AUTO PARKS INC 

204966 XEROX CORPORATION. 

204970 CELLULAR ONE-TULSA 

204984 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 

205215 BRIX OFFICE: PRODUCTS 

205449 SOONER SUPPLIES INC 

205471 EXCEL SERVICE COMPANY, 

205565 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 

205565 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 

205565 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 

205565 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 

205737 EMAMI DDS, MEHRDAD 

205739 HEDLUND DDS, RICHARD 

205869 FARMERS FEED STORE | 
206003 SPENCE PUBLISHING: 

206003 SPENCE PUBLISHING 

206014 COLWELL SYSTEMS INC 
206329 INGLETT/JOHNSON ARCHITECT 

206415 POWERS DENTAL COMPANY 

206416 PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY 

206530 ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC 
206643 PROFESSIONAL STUDIO 

2064643 PROFESSIONAL STUDIO 

206645 VERATEX 

206645 VERATEX : 
2064645 VERATEX 

206732 BRYCE INSURANCE. CO 
2046802 FRENCH, ROY | 
206808 EXPRESS STORAGE 

204809 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 

206810 E: SYSTEM 

2046814 BRINKS INC 
204816 PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
206849 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
206850 PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
206851 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQ. 
206852 MILLER MD, AMANDA 

206853 NCAST CDMRC RES 110 
2046859 OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 

2046860 JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES 

2068461 CENTER FOR APPLIED 

206862 TROLL ASSOCIATES 

206863 UNIVERSITY ASSOCIATES IN 
206864 VERNON CORP, LILIAN 

206865 REGIQNAL UNIFORMS PLUS 
206865 REGIONAL UNIFORMS PLUS 
206866 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS/ 

206971 TULSA COUNTY BAR ASSOC 
206972 SGUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
206973 PUBLIC SERVICE COQ 
2046974 WALLING, JACK GENE 
2046975 PUBLISHERS MARKETING 

206975 PUBLISHERS MARKETING 

207023 FLEMING, MARK DENNIS 
207025 AT&T 
207026 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
207027 SCOTT SPECIALTY GASES 
207040 PANEL PUBLISHERS INC 
207059 DOERNER, STUART, SAUNDERS 

911112 LAURENCE C. LITTLE 
911112 DEBORAH LIEBIG 

91iile DAWNALISA EDWARDS 

9iilie WENDELL WILKINSON 

911112 PATRICIA BROWN 

911112 KIMBERLY BRADFORD 

911112 PAMELA S. HAMRICK 

w. COMP. 
W. COMP. 
w. COMP. 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
SERVICE 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
LEASE : 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
LEASE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUBS/MEMBER 
SUBS/MEMBER . 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
INSURANCE /B 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUBS/MEMBER 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SUBS/MEMBER 
SUBS /MEMBER 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUBS/MEMBER 
SERVICES 
SALARY 
SALARY 
“SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 

ONDS 

15.00 
5.00 
8.00 

25.00 
250.00 
175.66 
32.23 
64.19 
185.58 

- 5.59 
76.53 
43.10 

29.33 
819.36 
518.55 

8.40 
1,097.64 

13.95 
254.13 
135.53 
180.00 
426.08 

5.50 

5,938.00 

12.50 

11.50 

15.00 

11.00 

400.00 

1,000.00 

94,80 

17.52 

17.52 

64.9395 

2,007.53 

194.50 

133.25 

474.49 

104.00 

106.00 

* 72.18 

>74.50 

120.25 

1,294.00 

490.00 

142.00 

-43.95 

- 19.00 

198.00 

114.80 

28.264 

1246.72 

17.76 

157.50 

10.00 

456.40 

68.75 

88.70 

23.85 

162.80 

49.87 

37.00 

37.00 

96.73 

35.00 

1,428.17 

53,553.77 

67.42 

190.00 

12.00 

53.24 

12.30 

44.24 

40.48 

54.86 

3,117.50 

320.00 

426,00 

34.00 

274.15 

30.00 

209.44 

111.43 


