November 12.	1991 CONTINUED		
November 12,	1331 CONTINUED		15.00
205152	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP.	15.00 5.00
205156	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP. W. COMP.	8.00
205159	STATE INSURANCE FUND JANDA, DALE	TRAVEL	25.00
206877 206878	JANDA, DALE	MILEAGE	250.00
206970	TITSWORTH, DONNA	TRAINING	175.66 32.23
207021	YOUNG J D CO	SERVICE TRAINING	64.19
207118 207119	BROWN, FREDDIE L STEVENS, KATHLEEN	TRAINING	185.58
<u>1991 - 1992 C</u> 202218	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	5.59
202218	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	76.53
202218	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	63.10 29.33
202218	SCOTT RICE CO INC MICRO BIO-MEDICS INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	819.36
203152 203448	XEROX CORPORATION.	LEASE 1 6	518.55
204112	HICKS, PHYLLIS A	MILEAGE	8.40
204727	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	1,097.64 13.95
204757	BEEBE AUTO PARKS INC XERDX CORPORATION.	SERVICES LEASE	254.13
204966 204970	CELLULAR ONE-TULSA	SERVICES	135.53
204984	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	180.00
205215	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES	426.08 5.50
205449	SOONER SUPPLIES INC EXCEL SERVICE COMPANY,	SUPPLIES MAINT.	5,938.00
205471 205565	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	12.50
205565	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	11.50
205565	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	15.00 11.00
205565	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL EMAMI DDS, MEHRDAD	SERVICES SERVICES	400.00
205737 205739	HEDLUND DDS, RICHARD	SERVICES	1,000.00
205869	FARMERS FEED STORE	SUPPLIES	94.80
509003	SPENCE PUBLISHING	SUBS/MEMBER	17.52
206003	SPENCE PUBLISHING COLWELL SYSTEMS INC	SUBS/MEMBER .	17.52 64.35
206014 206329	INCLETT/INHNSON ARCHITECT	SERVICES	2.007.53
206415	POWERS DENTAL COMPANY PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY	SUPPLIES	196.50
206416	PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY	SUPPLIES	133.25 474.69
206530 206643	ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC	SERVICES SUPPLIES	106.00
206643	PROFESSIONAL STUDIO	SUPPLIES	106.00
206645	ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC PROFESSIONAL STUDIO PROFESSIONAL STUDIO VERATEX VERATEX VERATEX BRYCE INSURANCE CO FRENCH, ROY EXPRESS STORAGE TULSA DAILY COMMERCE E SYSTEM BRINKS INC PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SUPPLIES	.2.18
206645	VERATEX	SUPPLIES	∴4.50 130.35
206645 206732	PRVCE INCHRANCE CO	INSURANCE/BONDS	1.294.00
208805	FRENCH, ROY	SERVICES	490.00
204808	EXPRESS STORAGE	RENTALS	142.00
206809	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	43.95
206810 206814	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	198.00
206814	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	114.80
206849		SERVICES	28.26
206850	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	126.72 17.76
204851 204852	MILLER MD, AMANDA	SERVICES	157.50
206853	NCAST CDMRC RES 110	SUBS/MEMBER	10.00
206859	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SUPPLIES	456.40
204840 204841	JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES CENTER FOR APPLIED		68.75 88.70
509895	TROLL ASSOCIATES	CUDDITEC	27 85
204843	UNIVERSITY ASSOCIATES IN	SUPPLIES	142.80
206864	VERNON CORP, LILIAN	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES TRAINING SERVICES	48.87
206865 206865	REGIONAL UNIFORMS PLUS REGIONAL UNIFORMS PLUS	SUPPLIES	37.00 37.00
206866	CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS/	SUPPLIES	96.73
206971	TULSA COUNTY BAR ASSOC	TRAINING	35.00
206972	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE		-,
206973 206974	PUBLIC SERVICE CO WALLING, JACK GENE	SERVICES TRAVEL	5,553.77 67.42
206975	PUBLISHERS MARKETING	TRAVEL SUBS/MEMBER	190.00
206975	PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SUBS/MEMBER	12.00
207023	FLEMING, MARK DENNIS	TRAVEL	53.24
207025 207026	AT&T SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES SERVICES	12.30 44.24
207027	SCOTT SPECIALTY GASES	SUPPLIES	40.48
207040	PANEL PUBLISHERS INC	SUBS/MEMBER	54.86
207059	DOERNER, STUART, SAUNDERS	SERVICES	3,117.50
911112	LAURENCE C. LITTLE DEBORAH LIEBIG	SALARY SALARY	320.00 426.00
911112	DAWNALISA EDWARDS	SALARY	34.00
911112	WENDELL WILKINSON	SALARY	274.15
911112	PATRICIA BROWN	SALARY	30.00
911112 911112	KIMBERLY BRADFORD PAMELA S. HAMRICK	SALARY SALARY	209.44 111.43
		—··—····	